
Sexual Health & Responsibility Education 
October  12-26, 2020

Parent Preview Dates: 9/01-10/02 
Dear Parent/Guardian: 

A goal of Greenville County Schools is to provide parents/ 
guardians with information to help make decisions regarding the 
sexual health & responsibility education of your child. Inside you 
will find the dates when sexual health & responsibility education 
will be taught at your child’s school and the dates when the 
materials used for this program will be available for preview. 
Complete details of the district’s age appropriate, abstinence-
based sexual health & responsibility education curriculum can be 
found in the school’s media center. If you do not want your child 
to participate in the sexual health & responsibility education class 
or a specific portion of the class, you must bring the signed 
exemption form to the school in person. By School Board Policy 
and SC Comprehensive Health Education Law, students who 
exempt sexual health & responsibility education will be required 
to complete other health-related self-study lessons. 

Programa de Educación Sexual 
Octubre 12-26, 2020

Vista Previa Para Padres: 9/01-10/02 
Estimados Padres/Tutores: 

La meta del Distrito Escolar de Greenville es entregar una 
infor¬mación completa a los padres/tutores para que puedan tomar 
una decision conciente en lo relacionado a la educación sexual y la 
responabilitdad sexual de su hijo/a. En este folleto se ecuentra 
información referente a cuando se enseñará las clases de educación 
sexual y la responsabilidad sexual en la escuela de su hijo/a y 
cuando pueden revisar el contenido de los materiales de 
instrucción. Se encuentra detalles completos sobre el currículo que 
es la edad apropiada y basado en abstinencia sexual en la biblioteca 
de la escuela. Si usted no quiere que su hijo/a participe en parte o 
ninguna de las clases de educación sexual y responsabilidad sexual, 
debe entregar el formulario firmado en persona por los padres en la 
oficina de la escuela. De acuerdo a las leyes del Directorio General 
de las Escuelas y los Programas de Educación de la Salud del Estado, 
los estudiantes que sean eximidos de las clases de educación sexual 
y responsabilidad sexual deberán estudiar otros tópicos 
relacionados con la salud. 

Student Exemption From Sexual Health & Responsibility 

Education Permiso Para Eximir Al Estudiante De Educación Sexual 

I am the parent/legal guardian of the student listed below and do not want my child to participate in the sexual health & 
responsibility education program. 

Soy el padre o tutor del estudiante que se nombra más abajo. No doy permiso para que mi hijo/a asista a la instrucción 
de educacion sexual y responsabilitdad sexual. 

Name of Student /(Nombre del estudiante)_____________________________________ Date (Fecha)  _____________ 

Parent/Legal Guardian /(Firma del padre o tutor legal)____________________________ Date (Fecha)  _____________ 

SCHOOLS WILL NOT ACCEPT EXEMPTION FORMS FROM STUDENTS. 
LA ESCUELA NO ACEPTARÁ EXIMIROS QUE TRAIGAN LOS ESTUDIANTES. 

Lakeview Middle
Contact: Blake Monday p 864-355-6484 
email: bmonday@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Mauldin Middle
Contact: Celine Tepedino p 864-355-8172 
email: ctepedin@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Northwest Middle
Contact: Ellen Green 864-355-6933 
Email: efgreen@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Northwood Middle
Contact: Matt Mason p 864-355-7025 
email: mgmason@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Ralph Chandler Middle
Contact: Ashley AcAteer p 864-452-0342 
email: amcteer@greenville.k12.sc.us

Beck Academy 
Contact: Seth Stewart p 864-355-1488  
email: sstewart@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Berea Middle 
Contact: Daphne Cooper p864-355-1766 
email:  dcooper@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Blue Ridge Middle 
Contact: Kathie Smith  p 864-355-1951  
email: kasmith@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Bryson Middle 
Contact: Matthew Riddle p 864-355-2161 
email: mfriddle@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Dr. Phinnize Fisher Middle  
Contact:  Breana McGill p 864-452-0920   
email: bmcgill@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Greenville Academy
Contact: Karla Ross p 864-355-5671 
email: krosshen@greenville.k12.sc.us    
Greenville Early College
Contact: Jacob Allen p 864-355-5711  
email:  jeallen@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Greer Middle 
Contact: Tracy Shaffer p 864-355-5821 
email: tshaffer@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Hillcrest Middle
Contact: Aminah Richburg p 864-355-6179 
email: arichbur@greenville.k12.sc.us
Hughes Middle
Contact: Ashley Campbell p 864-355-6222 
email: acampbell@greenville.k12.sc.us

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Rudolph Gordon School
Contact: Kaleb Stone p 864-452-1220 
email: kstone@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Riverside Middle
Contact: Brad Johnson p 864-355-7940 
email: chajohns@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Sterling School  
Contact: Keneika Mosley p 864-355-7510 
email: kmosely@greenville.k12.sc.us  
Tanglewood Middle 
Contact: Ann Morris p 864-355-4570 
Email: amorris@greenville.k12.sc.us 
Woodmont Middle  
Contact: Anna Candler p 864-355-8626 email: 
abcandler@greenville.k12.sc.us  




